approximately £92,195 per annum, with one vacant office unit
offering immediate reversionary potential.

The property benefits from significant potential to add value
through refurbishment or conversion to an alternative use
class, subject to planning.

Offers are invited in excess of £2,250,000 (Two million two
hundred and fifty thousand pounds) for the freehold interest,
subject to contract.  A purchase at this level reflects a low
capital value of £538 per sq ft.

LOCATION
405 The Strand occupies a highly prominent position directly next door
to the Vaudeville Theatre on one of Central London’s most historic and

[...]

These descriptions and all other information are believed to be correct, but their accuracy is in
no way guaranteed. February 2026

Misrepresentation Act 1967.

W W W . R I B . C O . U K  

TENURE
Freehold, held under title number NGL797012

PRICE
Offers are invited in excess of £2,250,000 (Two million two hundred and fifty thousand
pounds) for the freehold interest, subject to contract.  A purchase at this level reflects a low
capital value of £538 per sq ft

VAT
The property is elected for VAT.

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING
In accordance with AML Regulations, the successful purchaser will